
6246 State Route 179, Sedona, Arizona 86351  Tel: 1.928.282.4161  Fax: 1.928.284.0192
Bell Rock Inn

ParkingBarbecue Area

Reception

Barbecue Area

Barbecue Area

259

235

231

131

119

12
5 128

120

301

225

126

118

302

219

124

116

303

215

122

114

304 

234

237 236

239 238

241 240

243 242

245 244

246

260

257

258

255

256

253

254

251

252

249

250 248

159

135 134

137 136

139 138

141 140

143 142

145 144

146

160

157

158

155

156

153

154

151

152

149

150 148

Stairs

Stairs

Stairs

Stairs

Stairs

Parking

Parking

Parking

Ping-Pong Table

Chess

Laundry

Laundry

Building C

Building A

Building E

Building D

Building B

Fitness Center

Fitness Center

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Vending

Vending

Vending

Pet Run

Pet Run

Reception

Maintenance Shop

Maintenance Shop

Map not to scale.

411

421

412

422

413

423

414

424

415

425

416

426

417

427

Herb Garden

Herb Garden

Sun Deck

To The Ridge on Sedona Golf Resort 1 mile To Sedona Los Abrigados Resort & Spa .. . . . . . 6 miles
Sedona Summit .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.5 miles

Ping-Pong TableChess

Sun DeckBarbecue Area

N
All American Road, State Route 179

First  
  Floor

First  
  Floor

Second  
  Floor

Second  
  Floor

Bunkhouse 
Pool

Red Rock  
Pool

Outdoor Pool

Outdoor Pool

Outdoor Pool

Spa

Spa

Smoking Area

Smoking Area

Smoking Area

Smoking Area

Smoking Area

 



Amenities and Hours
Check-out 
Check-out time on the day of departure is 10:00 am. Express check out is available.
Please call the front desk should you require a later check-out, fees may apply.

Housekeeping
A mid-week tidy will occur after the 3rd night of your stay and consists of trash removal, towel exchange, and your bed  
will be made. In order for the bed to be made, all personal items must be removed. Your amenities will be replenished,  
the kitchen floor will be swept and the carpet vacuumed. If your stay is less than 4 nights you may request service for  
an additional fee.

Mid-week Cleaning Schedule
...........................................................................................................................................................................................

Check-in Day	 Monday	 Tuesday	 Wednesday	 Thursday	 Friday	 Saturday	 Sunday
...........................................................................................................................................................................................

Mid-week Clean	 Thursday	 Friday	 Saturday	 Sunday	 Monday	 Tuesday	 Wednesday
...........................................................................................................................................................................................

Fitness Room
Our fitness room is located at the north end of building E for guests 14 and older.
Room key is required for access. Shirts and shoes must be worn at all times.  

Quiet Time
Quiet time is between the hours of 9:00 pm and 9:00 am.
Please respect our other guests during these hours.

Phone Numbers
Front Desk dial 0
Concierge dial 513
Voice Mail dial 444 (to delete message press 2)
Outside Calls dial 9 and the phone number. 
Standard rates will apply for long-distance phone calls. There is no charge for toll free calls.

BBQ Grills
BBQ utensil sets are available at the front desk.

Hours of Operation
Red Rock Pool: 	 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
Bunkhouse Pool:	 8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. (seasonal)
Fitness Room:	 5:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.
Guest Laundry:	 8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.

1907-5791


